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2022/WSN/GHEE/M

2022/WSN/GHEE/2
2022/WSN/GHEE/3

2022/WSN/GHEE/4

2022/WSN/GHEE/5

2022/WSN/GHEE/6

2022/WSN/GHEE/7

2022/WSN/GHEE/8

2022/WSN/GHEE/9

2022/WSN/GHEE/10

www.maadanteshwarijagdalpur.in
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1651/- SURYAKANT PANDEY

1651/- rajkishor acharya
1651/- Dhanlakshmi jewellers

1651/- RadhaKrishna Soni

1651/- Surendra Kumar Kathuria

1651/- anand kumar

1651/- PUJA GUPTA

Sangeeta Dass & Raju Prasad

1651/- Shaw

1651/- K.V.RAMANA RAO

1651/- KV Kalyan Chakravarthy

https://maadanteshwarijagdalpur.in/payrsprephead_list_web.php?headid=002

qdr

Bhind Mata
Mandir,Panarapara,Vijay
Ward No.2 Pin no.494001
Ashram road nirmal sadan
ke pass dharm pura no 1

New housing board colony

Dalpath Sagar ward no 18
Jagdalpur

D-42, Sumit City of
Dreams Colony,
Vidhansabha Road,,
Villege-Kachna,RaipurCG

opposite HANUMAN
MANDIR main road
chhattarpur

GUPTA RESIDENCY CIVIL
LANE LALBAG
JAGDALPUR
CHHATISGARH

Bangalore

D.NO 45-44-27, Flat No.503,
Satya Sai Towers, Old
Post Offfice Road ,
Akkayapalem,
Visakhapatnam, Andhra
Pradesh -530016

KV Kalyan Chakravarthy,
B-50, 2nd floor,Amar
Colony, Lajpatnagar-4,.
New Delhi-110024
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2022/WSN/GHEE/11

2022/WSN/GHEE/12

2022/WSN/GHEE/13

2022/WSN/GHEE/14

2022/WSN/GHEE/15

2022/WSN/GHEE/16

2022/WSN/GHEE/17

2022/WSN/GHEE/18

2022/WSN/GHEE/19

2022/WSN/GHEE/20

2022/WSN/GHEE/21

2022/WSN/GHEE/22

2022/WSN/GHEE/23
2022/WSN/GHEE/24

2022/WSN/GHEE/25

2022/WSN/GHEE/26

2022/WSN/GHEE/27
2022/WSN/GHEE/28

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

Receipt Enty
1651/- Harshal-Tanisha

1651/- SURYAKANT PANDEY

1651/- Sheepra Biswal

Tej kumar yadav, niti yadu,

1651/- ..
jigyasa yadav

Khagesh yadu, laxmi yadu,

1651/- parag yadu, monika yadav

1651/- RAJEEV PANDEY

1651/- Gaurav kumbhare

1651/- B.SATYANARAYAN

1651/- L C katre

1651/- Prashant Maravi

1651/- HITESH CHADHA

Satyapal mahawar / savita

1651/- mahawar

1651/- Rahul gupta / Bharti gupta
1651/- Reetisha Arya

1651/- Suarj dabde

1651/- |Ravikiran kumar

1651/- Anil Kumar panda

F 6,Gokul
Nagar,Rajnandgaon,CG
Bhind Mata Mandir,
Panarapara, Vijay Ward
No. 2, Jagdalpur

Bhubaneswar

Moulshri 41 kharun
greens, kumhari, durg
district

Pwd divisional office
campus,near old bus
stand, rajnandgaon
district

Rupahari East champaran
bihar

Rajiv gandhi ward no 33/1,

K.V.Chandan Kumar 45-44-

27, Satya Sai Tower's Old
Post office road,
Akkayapalem, Near MSM
School, Behind Maharani
Parlour Visakhapatnam
Andhra Pra

M/s L C Katre Mission,
Road Ratakhar korba
Chhattisgarh 495677

Hikmipara near mps
school Jagdalpur

27HIG BLOCK,
AGHANPUR HOUSING
BOARD COLONY, NEAR
SAlI BABA TEMPLE,
DHARAMPURA 01,
JAGDALPUR (C.G.)
494001

Danteshwari Ward
jagdalpur

A 406 aktapat vidhyut
nagar Ajmer road Jaipur

NAGARNAR

Lalbagh amaguda
jagdalpur

Flat No - 1405, Block - |
Aparna Hillpark
Lakebreeze Chandanagar,
Hyderabad 500050

At.Amjore.po.Bandigaon

dist.kalahandi state.odisha
1651/- udharam payal SUNNY POOJA GOLE BAZAR

https://maadanteshwarijagdalpur.in/payrsprephead_list_web.php?headid=002
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2022/WSN/GHEE/29

2022/WSN/GHEE/30

2022/WSN/GHEE/31

2022/WSN/GHEE/32

2022/WSN/GHEE/33

2022/WSN/GHEE/34

2022/WSN/GHEE/35

2022/WSN/GHEE/36

2022/WSN/GHEE/37

2022/WSN/GHEE/38
2022/WSN/GHEE/39

2022/WSN/GHEE/40

2022/WSN/GHEE/41
2022/WSN/GHEE/42

2022/WSN/GHEE/43

2022/WSN/GHEE/44
2022/WSN/GHEE/45
2022/WSN/GHEE/46

2022/WSN/GHEE/47

2022/WSN/GHEE/48

2022/WSN/GHEE/49

2022/WSN/GHEE/50

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Receipt Enty

MAYANK BHAVIKA AYUSHI

VIJAYA LAXMI
1651/- Saransh Singh Bhardwaj

1651/- Surbhi/Mayank Dewangan

Pawan Gangadhar Laxmi

1651/~ Shrinari Divya g

Kabya,Hemani,Baby

1651/~ Singh,Krishna Singh.

1651/- Apurva kaushik

1651/- Akshat kaushij

1651/- PUSHPA TILENDRA SAHU

1651/- N.RAMANA RAO
1651/- |Mukti Dhar

1651/- Anup sharma
1651/- Subhiksha mahapatra

1651/- SR BHAVAN

1651/- Kumari Sahu
1651/- Tarini Naik

1651/- Rakesh Shende

1651/- |Piyush jaisal sahu
1651/- B Sweta

1651/- 37f3rsht s1rgT U

1651/- ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI
1651/- |Golla Harshit

1651/- |Shiv shankar soni

1651/- |Sameer Neha Jain

https://maadanteshwarijagdalpur.in/payrsprephead_list_web.php?headid=002

Smriti Kunj Metguda

Vill+Post Paneka, Dist.
Rajnandgaon,
chhattisgarh, Pincode
491441

Vrindawan colony
Jagdalpur

LIG-
65,Chokawara,Jagdalpur
Cg.

129, sun city jagdalpur
Bastar 494001

129 sun city jagdalpur
Bastar 494001

304 Ashiyana Apartment
Dharampura Jagdalpur

Balaji ward

Mahajani Kunj, Mohan
Nagar, Near Sun City,
Jagdalpur (494001)

Raipur chhattisgarh

Surya temple sunsity

SR Bhavan,
KANJAMTHALLA,
Umayanaloor, Kollam,
Kerala

Ashish Nagar west Bhilai

Anjora Durg

Celerio 126 Ganpati Vihar
Phase 3 Durg

Police line Jagdalpur
GEEDAM road jagdalpur

Shweta colony HN 36

712 sector-ii DDU NAGAR
,RAIPUR-492010

Tilak Nagar, LIC Office
Road, Dharampura -
Jagdalpur

NAYAMUNDA
JAGDALPUR

Baldev Estate , Motitalab
Para, Jagdalpur
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2022/WSN/GHEE/51

2022/WSN/GHEE/52

2022/WSN/GHEE/53

2022/WSN/GHEE/54

2022/WSN/GHEE/55

2022/WSN/GHEE/56

2022/WSN/GHEE/57
2022/WSN/GHEE/58
2022/WSN/GHEE/59
2022/WSN/GHEE/60

2022/WSN/GHEE/61

2022/WSN/GHEE/62
2022/WSN/GHEE/63

2022/WSN/GHEE/64

2022/WSN/GHEE/65

2022/WSN/GHEE/66

2022/WSN/GHEE/67

2022/WSN/GHEE/68
2022/WSN/GHEE/69

2022/WSN/GHEE/70

2022/WSN/GHEE/71

2022/WSN/GHEE/72

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Receipt Enty
1651/- Sushil Shobha Daga

1651/- Yogendra Goyal

Konduri goutham,kirthika

1651/- reddy

1651/- Harshita manyansh mali

D krishna Rao, D Vanita Naidu,

1651/- D Akshay Naidu,K Santosh, K
Amrita, K Chaitra, K Nitya.

1651/- Ashutosh Das

1651/- YOGESH KUMAR GAUTAM
1651/- TRISHNA GAUTAM

1651/- Aadhira aaradhya chawhan
1651/- Rajesh Agrawal

1651/- Akash shrivastava

1651/- Shivangi Saurabh Pandey
1651/- Kinjal das

1651/- Dhrubaraj ada

1651/- Ashutosh Raman
1651/- IrAAqT STHT
-] -]

1651/- 3 TR ST AT ()T
FART JfarsHT Marraa(T@aR)

1651/- |Aarvi Vansika Awasthi
1651/- AMIT KUMAR

1651/- KAMESH NETAM
1651/- | Kishor Chawda

1651/- KHAPARDE FAMILY

https://maadanteshwarijagdalpur.in/payrsprephead_list_web.php?headid=002

B-13, Baldev Estate ,
Motitalab Para , Jagdalpur

J-603 Palm Bellagio
Raipur

Shanti nagar
jagdalpur,hno 685

Ekta nagar govindpur
kanker

Guru Govind Singh Ward
Aghanpur

H No. MIG Il /11, Housing
Board Colony, Aghanpur,
Opposite Vishal Mega Mart

NAYAPARA JAGDALPUR
NAYAPARA JAGDALPUR
Main road, jagdalpur

Rajeev Gandhi Ward

A4 galaxy residency ,
amlidih , Raipur

Ddunagar

Pandripani

Maharana building, Near
shiv mandir,Baila bazar
QTR NO 108/1
BHATAPARA RAILWAY
COLONY

NH-30, Komre house,in
front of jaddu hotel ,near
p.g.college

ars .- 03,3 & s, 7T4r
TSI=igand, 491665
jagdalpur

jagdalpur

Near church, Dhamtari
road, Narharpur, Uttar
Baster Kanker 494333
Adawal jagdalpur bastar
chattisgarh

DNK COLONY
DHARMPURA -2
JAGDALPUR
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2022/WSN/GHEE/73 | 73 | 1651/- Rrear TH &g Avantika Colony,Qtr.No.
G/11,Pt. Sunder Lal
Sharma Ward, Jagdalpur
bansmunda pathraguda
danti lakdi taal jagdalpur
ANAND ARCADE B

2022/WSN/GHEE/74 | 74 | 1651/- piyush kumar

BLOCK 105,
2022/WSN/GHEE/75 | 75 | 1651/- SIMHADRI GIRIBABU MADHURWADA

VISAKHAPATNAM
2022/WSN/GHEE/76 | 76 | 1651/- Renuka & Rajeev Buxy Padmanabhpur, Durg
2022/WSN/GHEE/77 | 77 |1651/- Tularam Dewangan Negiguda

Mig 40/504 sector 29, Atal
Nagar, Raipur

Near mahatma gandhi
school gandhi nagar ward
geedam road jagdalpur
bastar Chhattisgarh

2022/WSN/GHEE/80 | 80 |1651/- Raghav Ram Pandey Adawal

GHATPADMUR,
JAGDALPUR

) Type Il TS 37G Near
2022/WSN/GHEE/82 | 82 | 1651/- wuTelY R Football ground kirandul,
Dantewada

House no 69/2271 near
NDR apartments Infront of
GSI rohnipuram raipur
chattisgarh (Ex Vc
Shaheed Mahendra Karma
University Jagdalpur
Bastar)

2022/WSN/GHEE/84 | 84 | 1651/- sundar janaral store gole bazar jagdalpur

Hospital colony bhanpuri,
Hospital colony

NH 30 Near Raipur Naka
chowk Main road
kondagaon

2022/WSN/GHEE/87 | 87 |1651/- Raju vishwakarma Post-khijarsota

House No. 401, Ward
No.18, Dharmapura No.1,
2022/WSN/GHEE/88 A 88 | 1651/- Mukesh Gautam Chitrakot Road, Near Axis
Bank, Jagdalpur,
Bastar(C.G)
House No. 401, Ward
No.18, Dharmapura No.1,
2022/WSN/GHEE/89 | 89 |1651/- REETU GAUTAM BHAKTE Chitrakot Road, Near Axis
Bank, Jagdalpur,
Bastar(C.G)

2022/WSN/GHEE/90 | 90 |1651/- SHWETA GAUTAM BHAKTE House No. 401, Ward

https://maadanteshwarijagdalpur.in/payrsprephead_list_web.php?headid=002 5/8

2022/WSN/GHEE/78 | 78 | 1651/- Deepa Deepesh Tiwari

2022/WSN/GHEE/79 | 79 | 1651/- Subodh yadav

2022/WSN/GHEE/81 | 81 | 1651/- VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA

Shailendra kumar singh and

2022/WSN/GHEE/83 | 83 | 1651/- Shubha singh

2022/WSN/GHEE/85 85 | 1651/-Prince chandra

Dhanteshwari Automotive Bajaj

2022/WSN/GHEE/86 | 86 | 1651/-
showroom Kondagaon
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2022/WSN/GHEE/91

2022/WSN/GHEE/92

2022/WSN/GHEE/93
2022/WSN/GHEE/94
2022/WSN/GHEE/95

2022/WSN/GHEE/96

2022/WSN/GHEE/97

2022/WSN/GHEE/98
2022/WSN/GHEE/99

2022/WSN/GHEE/100

2022/WSN/GHEE/101

2022/WSN/GHEE/102

2022/WSN/GHEE/103

2022/WSN/GHEE/104

2022/WSN/GHEE/105

2022/WSN/GHEE/106

2022/WSN/GHEE/107

2022/WSN/GHEE/108

2022/WSN/GHEE/109

2022/WSN/GHEE/110

2022/WSN/GHEE/111

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Receipt Enty

1651/- DURVANSHI BHAKTE

1651/- Ravi Ragini Yadav

1651/- |seeta soni
1651/- KAPIL CHAUHAN
1651/- Guman singh

Kritika uppal Soni and kapil

1651/- .
soni

1651/- Namrata Choubey

1651/- Vijay Kumar Mishra
1651/- | Shiv Kumar Jha

1651/- Akash meshram

1651/- |Priya Shivank awasthi

Bhagwandas/Chandresh

1651/- gandhi

1651/- Harish Kumar Sahu

1651/- Suryakant Sharma

1651/- Shankar kumar sankhla
1651/- /G Padmavati Santosh
1651/- Rohit kumar rai and family
1651/- Priyanka, Purvik,Vikas Sahu
1651/- JAGJEEWAN RAM NISHAD

1651/- AVINASH THAKUR

1651/- AJAY SONI THAKUR

https://maadanteshwarijagdalpur.in/payrsprephead_list_web.php?headid=002

No.18, Dharmapura No.1,
Chitrakot Road, Near Axis
Bank, Jagdalpur,
Bastar(C.G)

House No. 401, Ward
No.18, Dharmapura No.1,
Chitrakot Road, Near Axis
Bank, Jagdalpur,
Bastar(C.G)

Reddy Farm Line,
Dharampura No.1

dharampura Jagdalpur
Morena Madhya Pradesh

Bastanar ayitupara

Azad chowk P T dindayal
uphadyay ward near
success convent school
jagdalpur

Rose 249 New Minal
Residency J K Road
Bhopal

Muzaffarpur Bihar

Sitamarhi Bihar

Bodhghat near Rajesh
garage jagdalpur

Aadarsh nagar kanker

Azad chowk jagdalpur

Village - Kurra, Post -
Tarsinwa, Block + District -
Dhamtari

Oswal line Rajnandgaon

Behind kapoor lawn
nayapara jagdalpur

Lt Shri BRKM Medical
college jagdalpur
Vill+post- Udaipur distt-
Surguja

Plot no 160/16 Street 20 A,
Pragati Nagar Risali

Kumharras sukma

NEW BUS STAND MAIN
ROAD DALLI RAJHARA

DALLI RAJHARA
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2022/WSN/GHEE/112

2022/WSN/GHEE/113

2022/WSN/GHEE/114

2022/WSN/GHEE/115

2022/WSN/GHEE/116

2022/WSN/GHEE/M17

2022/WSN/GHEE/118

2022/WSN/GHEE/119

2022/WSN/GHEE/120

2022/WSN/GHEE/121

2022/WSN/GHEE/122

2022/WSN/GHEE/123

2022/WSN/GHEE/124

2022/WSN/GHEE/125

2022/WSN/GHEE/126

2022/WSN/GHEE/127

2022/WSN/GHEE/128

2022/WSN/GHEE/129

2022/WSN/GHEE/130

2022/WSN/GHEE/131
2022/WSN/GHEE/132
2022/WSN/GHEE/133

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Receipt Enty
1651/- |Aviral sharma

1651/- SITARAM AGRAWAL
1651/- Smita Shrivastava
1651/- Vishal and Diksha Pandey

1651/- Mohni Bai jain

1651/- FraeiiaTer TRAR

1651/- Mohan naidu
1651/- Saurya Singh

1651/- [Yadu family
1651/- REKHA AMRIT NARAYAN

1651/- Abhiishek Soni

1651/- Mahesh Singh sethi

1651/- Subhas Rao

1651/- Anil Prasad, abidipta prasad

1651/- gﬁ:argmn:nm
1651/- ROOKMANI JOSHI

1651/- Umesh khare
1651/- Riya shivhare

A C S Rao, Dr A Chandra, Dr

1651/~ A njali Rao, Dr Amit Dahiya

1651/- |Dr Jyoti Lagoo
1651/- Samriddhi magre
1651/- K JOGA RAO

https://maadanteshwarijagdalpur.in/payrsprephead_list_web.php?headid=002

Avanti vehar telibandha
raipur

NEAR PANCHSHEEL
MANPASAND
AMBIKAPUR

Dharam pura no-1

31 Mohan Nagar Maitri
Sangh Gali, NEAR
BARTAN FACTORY
rajiv ganbhi complex
kacheri chawok raipur

Plot no.58,phase3
,woodiland colony,
Mahadev ghat, Amleshwar

ig office

Sweta colony Dharampura
no.1 Jagdalpur
Chhattisgarh

Opposite jhankar treatre

FLAT-401, TOWER-01,
NISP TOWNSHIP,
CHOWKAWADA,
JAGDALPUR

Maa Durga chowk
jagdalpur

Village Narayanpal

Housing board colony
jagdalpur

Mig 1/6 housing board
colony, Dharampura no 1

Railway colony jagdalpur

hno-54, nyak para
aganhpur geedam road
teterkui para

Pathara guda Jagdalpur

Pratapdev ward

VILLA NO. A-
117,SWARNABHOOMI,
NEAR MGM HOSPITAL,
VIDHANSABHA ROAD

Rautpara Jagdalpur
Tilli shiv vihar colony

baldev estate motitalab p
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2022/WSN/GHEE/134

2022/WSN/GHEE/135
2022/WSN/GHEE/136
2022/WSN/GHEE/137
2022/WSN/GHEE/138

2022/WSN/GHEE/139
139

134

135

136

137

138

139

Receipt Enty
1651/- Thalendra Dewangan

1651/- RISHIT RAJVEER SALAM
1651/- G.LACHINDAR KUMAR
1651/- |Anita thakur

1651/- |Suvarna madankar

1651/- Rishit Rajveer Salam

https://maadanteshwarijagdalpur.in/payrsprephead_list_web.php?headid=002

Bastar

Civil line, Patwari line k
samne

Type I, T/S, GF- 552
,Subhash nagar, Bacheli

Jagdalpur
Jagdalpur

Jawahar ngar ward
jagdalapur
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